
Partie Club du 13/03/2024 à 14:13 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS Cumul

1 MTISAIE

2 LBAECRB AMITIÉS H3 70 70

3 IDRECMR SCRABBLE 9H 70 140

4 OLKUR?E MERCREDI O8 167 307

5 GORALED KLOU(K)ERA 3A 84 391

6 EFNTXUE RIGOLADE 5G 70 461

7 EFNTU+IJ EX 6M 65 526

8 JU+SOESE KIFENT A3 57 583

9 UMPAIOU JOUEUSES D1 98 681

10 OU+QTNZI JUMPAI 1D 48 729

11 IQU+HNVE TONDEZ M2 52 781

12 H+ENUATS INVOQUER J2 36 817

13 EN+GHATI HAUTS O1 38 855

14 EG+ATNFL HIANT B6 35 890

15 G+?ESWVO ENFLÂT A10 41 931

16 EGV+PYUE F(L)OWS 12A 32 963

17 EUV+SOAL GYPSE E9 34 997

18 IRENAED SOULEVA 14E 88 1085

PEINARDE 11E 72 1157


